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Date Recorded
21. 5-4-79 171/867
22. 5-4-79 171/869
. 5-4-79 171/871

24.

Undivided 2/3
Full interest

Lessor Primary Term
Charles W. Bartlett, 3 yrs.
Jr.
Falls Land & Development 3 yrs.
Corp.
Carlsbad Irrigation 3 yrs.
District

John Frederick McCoy
and Robert Dennis
McCoy

Royalty

3/16

3/16

3/16

Covers

Lot 7, Block 6

Lot 13, Block 9

LLots 8-11, Block 13

Lot 4, Block 32 and Lot 14,
Block 105

interest in Lease Nos. 1-20 covering 16.466 net acres or 10.977 net acres.

in Nos. 21-24 covering 1.568 net acres.

TOTAL

Net Acres

.298

.413

. 419

.438

12.545



