	24.	. 5-4-79	22. 5-4-79	21. 5-4-79	Date
Undivided $2/3$ interest in Lease Nos. 1-20 covering 16.466 net acres or 10.977 net acres. Full interest in Nos. $21-24$ covering 1.568 net acres.		171/871	171/869	171/867	Recorded
	John Frederick McCoy and Robert Dennis McCoy	Carlsbad Irrigation District	Falls Land & Development Corp.	Charles W. Bartlett, Jr.	Lessor
		3 yrs.	3 yrs.	3 yrs.	Primary Term
		3/16	3/16	3/16	Royalty
	Lot 4, Block 32 and Lot 14, Block 105	Lots 8-11, Block 13	Lot 13, Block 9	Lot 7, Block 6	Covers
	. 438	.419	. 413	. 298	Net Acres

TOTAL 12.545